
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HQ	GAS	FUND	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,733.31
2025-11-05 Grant	to	sychenj txn_2zHvxnd -$30.20 $1,703.11
2025-11-05 Grant	to	leokuo1210 txn_LgHbgmM -$34.12 $1,668.99
2025-11-05 Grant	to	kks886380 txn_rYHQk0d -$33.70 $1,635.29
2025-11-07 Hack	club	daydream	Ottawa txn_K9HZ8MA -$2.91 $1,632.38
2025-11-07 Wise	transfer	fee txn_78HnmJd -$1.85 $1,630.53
2025-11-07 Gas	to	Daydream	Valencia txn_AWHxZWm -$75.76 $1,554.77
2025-11-07 Wise	transfer	fee txn_EyHPKAw -$1.24 $1,553.53
2025-11-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	GreatJo txn_YRHKwWG $0.13 $1,553.66
2025-11-12 Grant	to	elliswang0000 txn_mAHO7YB -$21.00 $1,532.66
2025-11-12 Grant	to	茜 txn_oyHKaZk -$30.80 $1,501.86
2025-11-12 Grant	to	hn121017 txn_MNHpxGP -$21.50 $1,480.36
2025-11-12 Grant	to	Chen txn_BZH8qxP -$40.50 $1,439.86
2025-11-15 Bus	ticket txn_a8HBPLL -$19.49 $1,420.37
2025-11-15 Bus	ticket txn_GkH4qmp -$0.11 $1,420.26
2025-11-17 Gas txn_V0HLo5Y -$70.38 $1,349.88
2025-11-18 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	GreatJo txn_BZH8OAl $1.80 $1,351.68
2025-11-18 Grant	to	chingyang0803 txn_2zHvVaw -$42.00 $1,309.68
2025-11-18 Grant	to	oscar48079 txn_oyHK4YZ -$20.20 $1,289.48
2025-11-18 Grant	to	Novia txn_0eHqbBq -$27.00 $1,262.48
2025-11-18 Grant	to	wiber txn_evHRmne -$37.60 $1,224.88
2025-11-18 Grant	to	黃宥謙	HUANG	YU	CHIEN txn_evHRm8e -$32.60 $1,192.28
2025-11-18 Grant	to	Jyyyy txn_lZHQwLX -$6.26 $1,186.02
2025-11-18 Grant	to	yubo txn_8rHrOKy -$14.50 $1,171.52
2025-11-18 Grant	to	illum txn_rYHQ9wp -$35.60 $1,135.92
2025-11-18 Grant	to	Tai	Jun	Wang txn_wNHJ6Vz -$34.20 $1,101.72
2025-11-18 Grant	to	seanlee091206 txn_66HOPMb -$40.60 $1,061.12
2025-11-18 Grant	to	briantsai624 txn_8rHrO5y -$40.60 $1,020.52
2025-11-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tai	Jun	Wang txn_V0HLo0x $34.20 $1,054.72
2025-11-23 Grant	to	GreatJo txn_mAHOBJB -$1.80 $1,052.92

WITHDRAWN:	$716.52.	DEPOSITED:	$36.13. $1,052.92

HQ	Gas	Fund	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HQ	Gas	Fund's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


